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Scan your NSC Plgase speak with our staff
if you have any dietary
concerns about a particular
item or ingredient.

membership card
when ordering and
receive a 15%

discount!
COCKTAILS
NSC Dark ‘n’ Stormy $7.75 White Caps $4.75
Leatherback Rum with Ginger Beer Banana liquor, Sour Puss Raspberry with
Sprite
Rusty Deck Nail $7.00 _
Mimosa $4.00

J&B Rare Scotch Whisky with Drambuie
Champagne and orange juice

Negroni $6.00

Beefeater Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth Cosmopolltan $8.50

Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice and line

Sea Breeze $6.00

Smirnoff Vodka, grapefruit and cranberry juice Caesar $7.00

Vodka, Worcestershire, Tabasco sauce,

. Ceaser salted rim
Margarita $7.00

Sauza Tequila with lime juice and Triple Sec Long Island Iced Tea $10.00
served Martini style )

Triple Sec, rum, gin ,vodka, tequila and Cola

Mint Highball $4.75
Green Creme de Methe with Ginger Ale

WINTER SPECIALS
Chocolate Santa $4.75 Boulevardier $7.00
McGuinness Creme de Cocao with hot Canadian Club with Campari and Sweet
chocolate Vermouth
Green EIf $4.75 Baileys Irish Coffee $4.75
McGuinness Creme de Menthe with hot Baileys and coffee topped with whipped
chocolate cream and cinnamon
Blustery Night $4.75 Sex on a Snowbank $7.00
Sambuca with egg nog Malibu rum with coconut cream served
Martini style
New Years Eve $7.00

Sparkling wine with a sugar cube and
Angostura bitters



Reds

Pelee Island
Merlot

Pelee Island

Cabernet

Porcupine Ridge
Syrah

Smoking Loon

Old Vine Zinfandel
California

Liberty School

Cabernet Sauvignon
California

George Duboeuf

Beaujolais
France

Perez Cruz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile

J Lohr

Cabernet Sauvignon
California

60z

$7.04
$7.04
$8.35

$9.39

90z

$10.70
$10.70
$12.53

$13.57

Bottle

$22.97
$22.97
$36.03
$46.99

$37.17
$27.65
$36.03

$48.04

L

Scan your NSC
membership card
when ordering and
receive a 15%
discount!

Whites

Mezzacorona
Pinot Grigio

Pelee Island

Sauvignon Blanc

Pelee Island
Chardonnay

Stoneleigh
Marlbourough

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zeland

Deinhard Riesling
Mosel

Riesling
Germany

Prices do not include HST

Please speak with our staff
if you have any dietary
concerns about a particular
item or ingredient.

60z 90z Bottle

$8.09  $12.01 $33.84
$7.04 $10.70  $22.97
$7.04  $10.70 $22.97
- - $42.29
- - $41.30



