



Scan your NSC membership card when ordering and receive a 15% discount! Please speak with our staff if you have any dietary concerns about a particular item or ingredient.

COCKTAILS

NSC Dark 'n' Stormy Leatherback Rum with Ginger Beer	\$7.75	White Caps Banana liquor, Sour Puss Raspberry with Sprite	\$4.75
Rusty Deck Nail J&B Rare Scotch Whisky with Drambuie	\$7.00	Mimosa Champagne and orange juice	\$4.00
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Campari and Sweet Vermouth	\$6.00	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice and line	\$8.50
Sea Breeze Smirnoff Vodka, grapefruit and cranberry juice	,	Caesar Vodka, Worcestershire, Tabasco sauce,	\$7.00
Margarita Sauza Tequila with lime juice and Triple Sec served Martini style	\$7.00	Ceaser salted rim Long Island Iced Tea Triple Sec, rum, gin ,vodka, tequila and Cola	\$10.00
Mint Highball Green Crème de Methe with Ginger Ale	\$4.75		

WINTER SPECIALS

Angostura bitters

Chocolate Santa McGuinness Crème de Cocao with hot chocolate	\$4.75	Boulevardier Canadian Club with Campari and Sweet Vermouth	\$7.00
Green Elf	\$4.75	Baileys Irish Coffee	\$4.75
McGuinness Crème de Menthe with hot chocolate		Baileys and coffee topped with whipped cream and cinnamon	
Blustery Night	\$4.75	Sex on a Snowbank	\$7.00
Sambuca with egg nog		Malibu rum with coconut cream served Martini style	
New Years Eve	\$7.00		
Sparkling wine with a sugar cube and			





Scan your NSC membership card when ordering and receive a 15% discount! Please speak with our staff if you have any dietary concerns about a particular item or ingredient.

Reds	T 60z	J 9oz	Bottle	Whites	Fooz	J 9oz	Bottle
Pelee Island Merlot	\$7.04	\$10.70	\$22.97	Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio	\$8.09	\$12.01	\$33.84
Pelee Island Cabernet	\$7.04	\$10.70	\$22.97	Pelee Island Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.04	\$10.70	\$22.97
Porcupine Ridge Syrah	\$8.35	\$12.53	\$36.03	Pelee Island Chardonnay	\$7.04	\$10.70	\$22.97
Smoking Loon Old Vine Zinfandel California	\$9.39	\$13.57	\$46.99	Stoneleigh Marlbourough Sauvignon Blanc	-	-	\$42.29
Liberty School Cabernet Sauvignon California	-	-	\$37.17	New Zeland Deinhard Riesling			
George Duboeuf Beaujolais France	-	-	\$27.65	Mosel Riesling Germany	-	-	\$41.30
Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon Chile	-	-	\$36.03				
J Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon California	-	-	\$48.04				